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Fabr i

Si ze:

Fl oss Used for
Synbol

Cc:

Strands Type

Aida 14, Antique Wite
200w X 181h Stitches
14 Count,

Stitches:

Nunber

36. 29w X 32.84h cm

Col or

(]| ]| ] ][l (] i | el | | (il 0 (el | el (el (] e

Ol ENENNEEYEEooE~EaNNENEAR A EN GRS NS BN E

NNNNNPNNNNDNNNPNONNONNONNNNONDNNNDNNNNNNNPNNNNNNNNNNNNDNDN

24
150
152
154
159
160
161
225
310
315
336
451
452
550
606
608
760
762
778
779
816
817
819
823
902
961
3326
3350
3354
3705
3712
3722
3726
3727
3740
3801
3831
3835
3836
3858
3860
3861
3865
3866

Brown Gey - VY LT
Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Shel | Pi nk-MD LT

G ape- VY DK

Gray Blue-LT

Gray Bl ue-MD

Gray Bl ue

Shel | Pink-UL VY LT
Bl ack

Anti que Mauve- VY DK
Navy Bl ue

Shell Gray-DK

Shell Gray-M

Vi ol et-VY DK

Bri ght Orange- Red
Bri ght Orange

Sal non

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Anti que Mauve-VY LT
Cocoa- DK

Gar net

Coral Red-VY DK
Baby Pi nk-LT

Navy Bl ue- DK

Gar net - VY DK

Dusty Rose-DK

Rose- LT

Dusty Rose-UL DK
Dusty Rose-LT

Mel on- DK

Sal non- MD

Shel | Pi nk- MD

Anti que Mauve- DK
Anti que Mauve-LT
Anti que Vi ol et - DK
Christmas Red-LT
Raspberry- DK

G ape- MD

G ape-LT

Rosewood- MD

Cocoa

Cocoa- LT

Wnter Wite

Mocha Brown-UL VY LT
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Usage Sunmmary

Hureir Ha MoTok. 6

IOnuHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm
Type Nunber Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cn) Str(cm) Spec(cn) French Bead Skein Est.

[IDMC 24 1212 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 150 26 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
bMc 152 398 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDVC 154 455 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
bMc 159 20 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 160 13 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mEDMC 161 20 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JbMCc 225 894 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDVC 310 1035 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 315 482 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDVMC 336 13 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
@EDMC 451 291 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
JbMC 452 676 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDVMC 550 147 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 606 525 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 608 174 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
JbMCc 760 140 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JDMC 762 552 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JbMc 778 999 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 779 584 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 816 92 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mEDVMC 817 188 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JDMC 819 3319 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2. 000
EDVC 823 49 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDVMC 902 456 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EboMe 961 101 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JDMC 3326 149 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 3350 36 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[JDMC 3354 59 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 3705 148 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
gbMe 3712 129 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
@mDMC 3722 239 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 3726 517 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
bMc 3727 444 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 3740 458 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
EDMC 3801 56 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 3831 69 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
@ DMC 3835 150 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
JDMC 3836 282 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
W DMC 3858 181 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
mDMC 3860 270 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
gbDMC 3861 727 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000
[]DMC 3865 19363 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 9. 000
[I]DMC 3866 62 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1. 000



